

*Excluding any other Owens Corning™ shingle promotion.

Contractors, make your play for unlimited rewards!

Register at our **NEW** Online Roofing Reward Center.

Log on to owenscorning.com/roofingrewardcenter. Once registered, you can:

- Check out our current roofing promotions
- Submit your invoices
- Check the status of your rebates

Don't wait! Register today. Then score big!

2 Purchase any of the following Owens Corning shingles and receive an Owens Corning Roofing Visa Prepaid Card.

\$400 Berkshire Woodmoor Woodcrest \$300 square

WeatherGuard HP Duration Premium

- Duration® Premium Designer Colors Collection
- Duration® Premium Cool
- Duration® Premium

\$200 square

Duration Designer Colors Collection

**Available on a regional basis.

Submit your paperwork—you choose how.

ONLINE:

1

- 1. Register online at owenscorning.com/roofingrewardcenter
- 2. Complete the online Redemption Form
- 3. Scan and upload your invoices and submit electronically

Sit back and wait for your REWARDS!

OR BY MAIL:

- 1. Register online at owenscorning.com/roofingrewardcenter
- 2. Complete the Redemption Form below and include your Contractor ID
- 3. Attach your invoices and mail it to:
 Score More Promotion—P.O. Box 52106, Phoenix, AZ 85072

Sit back and wait for your REWARDS!

NET	UNLIMITED
	REWARDS!

SCORE MORE ROOFING SHINGLES REDEMPTION FORM

Registration online required prior to participating. Offer valid on purchases February 1–June 30, 2011. Redemption Form must be postmarked by July 31, 2011. Please submit one form for reward along with invoice(s) as proof of purchase. Allow 4–6 weeks for delivery. Excluding any other Owens Corning™ shingle promotion.

OWENS CORNING	Œ
INNOVATIONS FOR LIV	IN

Contractor Name:	
	(Card will be issued in the name on this form)

Preferred Contractor Member ID or Contractor ID:

E-mail address:

Company Name:

Is this your first time purchasing Owens Corning™ shingles? ☐ Yes ☐ No

Send to: Score More Promotion—P.O. Box 52106, Phoenix, AZ 85072

This card is issued by MetaBank" pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. Cards are issued in connection with a loyalty or promotion program. Card issued in the name submitted on rebate form and is not transferable; card cannot be issued to minors. Card does not have cash access and can be used at any merchants that accept Visa debit cards. Funds forfeit at midnight MST the last day of the month of the valid thru date, subject to applicable law. Card terms, conditions, and limitations apply; see MyCurrentBalance.com for details.

Offered only in U.S. where product is available. Participation subject to company policies regarding contractor participation in 3rd party offers. Right is reserved to confirm identity. While supplies last. Owens Coming is not responsible for late, lost, misdirected, incomplete submissions or postage-due mail. Void where prohibited. Taxes, if any, are sole responsibility of participant. Offer rights are not assignable/transferable. Not to be combined with any other offer. Owens Coming may reject any submission that it deems is not in compliance with the terms of the offer. The decisions of Owens Coming regarding the offer are final and binding in all respects. Not redeemable in store.

Owens Corning Roofing & Asphalt, LLC.